
Tax Unit ID: 400
Parcel #: 1293001002001000

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 400 Value: 17,071

CAMA #: 129 30 0 10 02 001 00 0 00
Sec: 30 Twn: 12 Rgn: 17

Property Address/Legal:     

URBA00109
URBAN, MARLENE M

    

Owner: URBAN, MARLENE M Legal: BEG 280 N & 20 WLY OF SE COR N 1/2 NW 1/4, TH WLY 248
(S), NWLY 47.86, NLY 482.52, NELY 139.87, E 40(S), S 614(S) TO 
POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 514734

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,198.78 1,198.78 2,397.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202679428-1 12/12/2022

1,198.78 0.00

12/12/2022

0.00

1 1,198.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,198.78

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202771853-1 05/30/2023

1,202.92 0.00

05/24/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,198.78

0.00

4.14

**********

1,202.92

MARLENE 
URBAN

Check #Name/Amnt: 043543              MARLENE URBAN                         1202.92

Grand Totals 1,198.78 1,198.78 4.14 2,401.70

2,401.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/2/2025 4:26:57 PM


