RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/2/2025 4:26:57 PM

Tax Unit ID: 400

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 400

Value: 17,071

Parcel #: 1293001002001000

CAMA #: 129 30 0 10 02 001 00 0 00

Sec: 30 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 17

Property Address/Legal:

URBA00109

URBAN, MARLENE M

Owner: URBAN, MARLENE M

Legal: BEG 280 N & 20 WLY OF SE COR N 1/2 NW 1/4, TH WLY 248

(S), NWLY 47.86, NLY 482.52, NELY 139.87, E 40(S), S 614(S) TO

POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	514734

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,198.78	1,198.78	2,397.56
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202679428-1 1,198.78	12/12/2022 0.00	12/12/2022 0.00	1	1,198.78 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	1,198.78 Lockbox	Lockbox Payments Import
202771853-1	05/30/2023	05/24/2023	2	0.00	1,198.78	4.14	1,202.92	
1,202.92	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	MARLENE	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 043543	MARLENE URBA	N.	1202.92	!			
Grand Totals				1,198.78	1,198.78	4.14	2,401.70	
2,401.70	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00